USA Swimming, Inc.
For Dates 9/1/2008 - 8/31/2009
Girls 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

10/29/2009 9:41:12

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg4 Age/Name
1 1:46.08 IL Academy Bullets Swim Club 26.61
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 16 Scott, Olivia 18  Savegnago, Kara 17 Fayhee, Kally 16 Pope, Courtney
2 1:46.41 MN Aguajets Swim Team 26.88
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 16 Behrens, Tess 16  Szews, Hailey 16 Foster, Taylor 15 Bootsma, Rachel
15 Cummings, Meghan
16 Blasko, Emily
15 Arseth, Heather
18 Ring, Treasa
3 1:46.59 PC Marin Pirates 27.00
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 16 Slater, Laura 17 Cochrane, Sabrina 18 Parsons, Kristina 16 Murphy, Kathryn
4 1:46.80 SE Baylor Swim Club 26.64
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 17 Pitman, Sloane 16 Gwarjanski, Anna 17 Lusk, Alison 15 Pitman, Arden
5 1:46.91 IL New Trier Swim Club 26.44
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 15 James, Samantha 16 Urban, Maddy 15 Marchuk, Megan 18 Shumway, Kate
6 1:47.05 FL Bolles School Sharks 27.29
2009 FL Southern Zone LC Sectiona 16 Hoffman, Gracie 17 Peacock, Aubrey 17 Nessler, Dana 15 Stanfield, Stacey
7 1:47.54 GA Stingrays 27.37
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 16 Bosma, Samantha 16 Ciesielski, Courtney 18 Polley, Kristine 16 Reisinger, Erin
8 1:47.71 CA West Coast Swimming 27.05
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 17 Fascella, Cynthia 15  Webber, Shelby 17 Fitzgerald, Molly 16 Tran, Cindy
9 1:47.73 Wi Waukesha Express Swim Team 27.56
2009 WI 13 & Over LC State Cha 18 Gorenc, Arianna 17 Borja, Elise 15 Skenandore, Kayla 17 Armstrong, Stephanie
10 1:48.20 VA NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 27.24

2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

16 Titley, Allison
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16 Bassett, Katherine

16 Haulsee, Alison

16

Naurath, Rachel


Michael
Highlight


10/29/2009 9:41:12

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Girls 15-18 400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 3:47.97
2 3:50.01
3 3:52.30
4 3:52.93
5 3:53.01
6 3:53.27
7 3:563.72
8 3:53.87
9 3:54.10
10 3:54.24

LSC

PC

FL

MN

GU

CA

SE

NE

Sl

PC

Club / Meet

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
2009 U. S. Open

Bolles School Sharks
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Aquajets Swim Team
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

First Colony Swim Team, Inc.
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

West Coast Swimming
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Academy Bullets Swim Club
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

Baylor Swim Club
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

Bluefish Swim Club
2009 FG SPEEDO Champs
Series-SZ-

North Coast Aquatics
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Pleasanton Seahawks
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Legl Time

Leg 1 Age / Name
56.91

16 Schaefer, Madeline
59.09

17 Nessler, Dana
58.77

17 Behrens, Tess
57.91

16 Connolly, Meaghan
58.56

16 Webber, Shelby
57.16

16 Scott, Olivia

58.38
17 Pitman, Sloane

58.35
17 Forrester, Alex

58.28
17 Tomkinson, Katie

58.37
16 Breed, Catherine
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- 8/31/2009

Leg 2 Age/Name

17

16

15

18

17

16

15

16

18

15

Howard, Katie

Fonteno, Megan

Cummings, Meghan

Kontrimas, Kristina

Fascella, Cynthia

Pope, Courtney

Michaels, Emma

Frasier, Alex

Hall, Kelsey

Brown, Allison

Leg 3 Age/Name

18

15

17

16

16

17

16

16

16

17

Fischer-Colbrie, Megan

Stanfield, Stacey

Szews, Hailey

Locus, Madeline

Cummings, Kelsey

Fayhee, Kally

Gwarjanski, Anna

Beisel, Elizabeth

Stipe, Mikkel-ane

Wang, Karen

Leg 4 Age/Name

15

17

15

15

17

18

15

16

15

18

Tosky, Jasmine

Peacock, Aubrey

Bootsma, Rachel

Landeck, Romy

Tran, Cindy

Savegnago, Kara

Pitman, Arden

Senko, Anna

Dornick, Monica

Anderson, Katrina



10/29/2009 9:41:12

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Girls 15-18 800 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 8:14.85
2 8:18.64
3 8:22.58
4 8:24.90
5 8:25.03
6 8:25.06
7 8:26.22
8 8:27.39
9 8:27.59
10 8:28.11
10 8:28.11

LSC

PC

VA

PC

MA

MN

NT

CA

Cco

Mi

GU

SE

Club / Meet

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
2009 U. S. Open

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

Pleasanton Seahawks
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

York YMCA
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Aquajets Swim Team
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Dallas Mustangs
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Aquazot Swim Club
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

University of Denver Hilltoppers
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Oakland Live Y'ers
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Baylor Swim Club
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

2:03.61

16 Schaefer, Madeline

15 Grima, Alicia

2:04.00
16 Naurath, Rachel
15 Nunn, Emma

2:07.25

17 Wang, Karen
2:03.34

15 Stewart, Sada
2:06.31

16 Blasko, Emily
2:04.22

17 Arnold, Allison
2:04.37

15 Rankin, Megan
2:06.44

16 Newell, Paige
2:04.56

18 Lehtonen, Eva
2:05.04

17 Lobb, Ellen
2:07.99

17 Pitman, Sloane
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- 8/31/2009

Leg 2 Age/Name

18

15

15

17

18

17

18

15

17

15

Fischer-Colbrie, Megan

Haulsee, Alison

Brown, Allison

Flickinger, Hali

Behrens, Tess

Weickgenant, Catia

Furgatch, Sarah

Milberg, Kirsten

Scott, Melissa

Jones, Kyra

Michaels, Emma

Leg 3 Age/Name

17

16

18

17

17

15

16

18

17

17

15

Howard, Katie

Brown, Alaina

Anderson, Katrina

Dotzel, Sarah

Szews, Hailey

Brandt, Claire

Klaren, Melanie

Burns, Rae

Brooks, Rebecca

Wagner, Catherine

Napier, Savannah

Leg 4 Age/Name

15

16

16

17

15

17

17

16

17

18

15

Tosky, Jasmine

Titley, Allison

Breed, Catherine

Kucherich, Julia

Bootsma, Rachel

Toledo, Marylyn

Sprosty, Morgan

McNally, Bridgette

Fox, Megan

Van, Seraphina

Pitman, Arden


Michael
Highlight


10/29/2009 9:41:12

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 1:54.46
2 1:59.26
3 1:59.45
4 2:00.42
5 2:00.94
6 2:01.35
7 2:01.97
8 2:02.00
9 2:02.01
10 2:02.04

LSC

MN

NE

MD

GA

Wi

GA

Wi

CcOo

VA

Club / Meet

Aquajets Swim Team
2009 MN TWIN Jump Into Summer

Bluefish Swim Club
2009 Austin GP

Spy Swimming
2009 AP YMCA National Long
Course

Carmel Swim Club
2009 IN CSC Summer Classic

Swim Atlanta
2009 GA Long Course Senior Sta

Lake Country Swim Team
2009 WI 13 & Over LC State Cha

Marietta Marlins, Inc
2009 GA Long Course Senior Sta

Oshkosh YMCA Dolphin Swim Team

2009 AP YMCA National Long
Course

Colorado Stars
2009 OR Speedo Western Section
LC

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
2009 VA LC Senior Championship

Legl Time

Leg 1 Age/ Name
28.37

15 Bootsma, Rachel
15 Arseth, Heather
18 Solfelt, Stephanie
18 Ring, Treasa

17 Szews, Hailey

30.81
16 Beisel, Elizabeth
17 Simmons, Kaia

31.09
18 Burns, Caroline

3141

18 Hammes, Jessie
31.09

18 Mangimelli, Jana
31.06

15 Jones, Kate
31.63

18 Gaid, Kelsey
30.63

15 Smits, Siri
32.21

17 Zeberlein, Lindsay

32.04
16 Worrell, Elisabeth
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Leg 2 Age/Name

16 Duncan, Abby

17 Sogar, Laura

18 Rouse, Kelsey

17 Stauder, Lauren

17 Treible, Julia

17 Knight, Caryn

17 Zachensky, Kim

16 Revolinski, Rachel

17 Wixted, Christine

16 Rainer, Rebecca

Leg 3 Age/Name

15 Cummings, Meghan

17 Forrester, Alex

16 Lloyd, Sarah

17 Regan, Trish

18 Sweeney, Allyson

16 Goral, Emma

16 Peters, Courtney

17 Tuchscherer, Abbey

17 Swanson, Alyssa

17 Stephens, Carter

Leg 4 Age/Name

16 Behrens, Tess

16 Frasier, Alex

16 Lloyd, Emily

18 Detro, Megan

16 Kenney, Caroline

15 Pietila, Haley

17 Crenshaw, Ansley

17 Woldt, Hilary

16 Mattern, Jordan

17 Naurath, Rachel


Michael
Highlight


10/29/2009 9:41:12

USA Swimming, Inc.

For Dates 9/1/2008

Girls 15-18 400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time

1 4:08.67
2 4:09.59
3 4:12.78
4 4:14.69
5 4:15.96
6 4:16.48
7 4:17.19
8 4:18.75
9 4:18.78
10 4:19.14

LSC

MN

NE

CA

GU

VA

Mi

SC

CA

Club / Meet

Aquajets Swim Team
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Bluefish Swim Club

2009 Conoco Phillips USA Swimming

National Champio

Carmel Swim Club
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Academy Bullets Swim Club
2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

Aquazot Swim Club
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

West Michigan Swimmers
2009 Speedo Junior National Ch

Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club
2009 AP YMCA National Long
Course

Canyons Aquatic Club
2009 U. S. Open

Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name

59.77
15 Bootsma, Rachel

1:00.79
16 Beisel, Elizabeth
16 Frasier, Alex

1:03.83
18 Hammes, Jessie

1:03.51
16 Scott, Olivia

1:02.22
16 Klaren, Melanie

1:04.75
15 Eckhart, Kathryn

1:05.44
16 Worrell, Elisabeth

1:03.89

15 Bartholomew, Courtney

1:05.88

15 Crawford, Kendall

1:04.69
18 Giriffiths, Chelsea
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Leg 2 Age/Name

16

18

17

16

17

17

16

16

17

17

Duncan, Abby

Sogar, Laura

Stauder, Lauren

Wartalowicz, Karolina

Furgatch, Sarah

Wagner, Catherine

Rainer, Rebecca

Lacy, Shelby

Fore, Caroline

Danny, Jordan

Leg 3 Age/Name

15

17

17

17

17

16

18

15

16

Cummings, Meghan

Forrester, Alex

Regan, Trish

Powers, Mackenzie

Sprosty, Morgan

Lobb, Ellen

Titley, Allison

Johnson, Linnea

Lips, Haley

Livingstone, Kearsten

Leg 4 Age/Name

17

17

18

16

15

18

17

17

18

17

Behrens, Tess

Simmons, Kaia

Detro, Megan

Pope, Courtney

Rankin, Megan

Van, Seraphina

Naurath, Rachel

Bos, Emily

Carne, Addie

Duraj, Michelle


Michael
Highlight


